Contamination control solutions
Savana® PTFE
Disposable Filters
Constructed with PTFE membrane, PP supports
and PP housing for enhanced durability
Overview
Savana® PTFE disposable filters are constructed
of PTFE pleated membranes with polypropylene

©2011–2013 Entegris, Inc.      All rights reserved        4419-7119ENT-0713
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, Creating a Material AdvantageS M and Savana® are trademarks of Entegris, Inc.
Ordering Information
Savana PTFE Disposable Filters
Part Number
In/Out
Fitting
Vent/Drain
Fitting
Vent/Drain
Plug
2C 1⁄4” Comp. seal 1⁄4” Comp. seal 2 pieces
3C 3⁄8” Comp. seal 1⁄4” Comp. seal 2 pieces
4C 1⁄2” Comp. seal 1⁄4” Comp. seal 2 pieces
2N 1⁄4” MNPT 1⁄8” MNPT 2 pieces
2F 1⁄4” Flare 1⁄8” MNPT 2 pieces
3F 3⁄8” Flare 1⁄4” Flare No plug
Savana PTFE
SVE = Hydrophobic
SV0 = Hydrophilic (-HP)
Pore Rating
V	=	0.1 µm
G	=	0.2 µm
H	=	0.5 µm
A	=	1 µm
S	=	3 µm
C	=	10 µm
Disposable
Size
H	=	Half (11⁄2”)
S	=	Short (21⁄2”)
L	 =	Long (5")
In/Out Fitting
2C	=	 1⁄4” Comp. seal
3C	=	 3⁄8” Comp. seal
4C	=	 1⁄2” Comp. seal
2N	=	 1⁄4” MNPT
2F	 =	 1⁄4” Flare
3F	 =	 3⁄8” Flare
Pack
1 = 1 pc/pack
D 1
Example: SVEVDS2C1
Savana PTFE = Hydrophobic